ODM Nawme: south holding; Model Names: NC14J

Product Specification

CPU Alder Lake-N, Nas

TOOLING ABCD plastic

LCD 14.0 HD TN/HD IPS/FHD IPS (Optional)
Mewmwory LPDDR4 4G/ 6G/8G/12G(Optional)

Storage M.2 NGFF SATA SSD 2280 J1% +WNE2.55HDD

Wireless LAN/BT

WIFi b/g/n, +BT4.0, b/g/n,ac+BT4.2(Optional)

USB3.2GEN1*2, HDMI standard*1, TF*1,DC*1,

SKU

Width

Depth

Height

weight

NC14)]

322.5mm

242mm

19.9mm

1300g

H

1/0 Ports Kensington*1, earphone*1
TYPE-C*1+USB2.0*1+RJ45%1(Optional)

Camera 0.3MP/2.0(Support privacy cover)

Battery Lithium—-ion polymer battery 7.6v 4000mAh

LTE Model LTE-FDD/TDD LTE band support 1800/2100/2300

Keyboard keyboard backlight(option)

Touch pad Touch pad gestures for Windows 10; Fingerprint(option)

AC Adaptor 12V/3A

oS WIN1O/WIN11
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